
Pos 

 

MX 1 Elit 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

Nr. 

214 
176 
573 
227 
188 

Namn 

Emil Löfqvist 
Hugo Johansson 
Eddie Holmqvist 
Niclas Tyrberg 
Tim Olsson 

Klubb 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Limhamns MK 
Landskrona MK 
Skivarps MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 

Klass 

MX 1 Elit 

MX 1 Elit 

MX 1 Elit 

MX 1 Elit 

MX 1 Elit 

Totala poäng 

40 
38 
36 
34 

0 

H1  

20 
19 
18 
17 

0 

H2  

20 
19 
18 
17 
-- 

 

Skrivet: 2017-09-02 17:56:11 

MK Jämke 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

(DM) MX Champ Delt 4   
MX1 2 J S E 

Totalt 

Ljungryda banan 1,510 Km 


